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Estill Countv Water District No. 1 
(Name of Utility) 

FOR ___ _,Es~ti!..!..11 ~C,,,,ou"'-'n'-".ltvc.... ,_,,K,,,en"'tu,,,,c,,..ky'-----
Community, Town or City 

P.S.C. KY. NO. -----.....-'-----

_____ SHEET NO •. ______ _ 

CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO •. _____ _ 

_____ SHEET NO .. ______ _ 

RA TES & CHARGES 

MONTHLY RA TES: 

5/8" x 3/4" Meter 

First 2,000 gallons 
Next 3,000 gallons 
Ne)..'t 5,000 . gallons 
Over 10,000 ga[lons 

1" Meter 

First 5,000 gallons 
Next 5,000 gallons 
Over 10,000 gallons 

··2" Meter 

First 16,000 gallons 
Over 16,000 gallons 

Bulk Loading Station , 

Bulk Meter Sales to 
Powells Valley Water District 

Surcharge added to minimum bill 
of all Cobhill customers 

$14.02 Minimum Bill 
6.72 per 1,000 gallons 
6.55 per 1,000 gallons 
4.83 per 1,000 gallons 

$34.20 Minimum Bill 
6.55 per 1,000 gallons 
4.83 per 1,000 gallons 

$95.92 Minimum Bill 
4.83 per 1,000 gallons 

$5.37 per 1,000 gallons 

$2.93 per l ,000 gallons 

$4.81 per Month 

DATE OF ISSUE. _______________ _ 
Month I Date I Year 

DATE EFFECTIVE_. ----~Ju~lv~/~I~/ ~2~00=9 ____ _ 
<!A_ }Month I Date I Yenr 

ISSUED BY .hJ ...-<.f?5 h ~Ad' 
r:J .(Sig&ll!Ure of Officer) 

TITLE Chair-mun 
' 

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER: OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

!NCASENO. 2009-00155 DATED 1//0/ZQOg 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
OF KENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVE 
7/1/2009 

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 
SECTION 9 (1) 

By~~ ,-~~,ecto' 


